

SouthSide Works 424 South 27th Street, Suite 220 Pittsburgh, PA 15203 www.DQECOM.com 1-866-GO-FIBER

News Release

Date: 7-31-17
For Release: Immediate
Contact: Lisa Williams
Telephone: 412-393-1089
Email: lwilliams@dqe.com

DQE COMMUNICATIONS OFFERS CLOUD SOLUTION

New product enables businesses to connect privately and securely to cloud service providers

PITTSBURGH – DQE Communications, a major provider of data networking services for businesses in southwestern Pennsylvania, has launched Cloud Solution, a new product that allows companies to connect directly to top-tier cloud service providers.

DQE's Cloud Solution gives businesses a private connection to service providers like Amazon Web Services and Microsoft Azure/Office 365, bypassing the public internet. Any enterprise-type company could benefit from this private connection, which improves security and performance.

"Cloud Solution is for business and government organizations that want dedicated and private connections to their cloud provider for a quicker, secure and more consistent network experience than typical internet connections. In fact, Cloud Solution is a logical and reliable choice when organizations need a diverse connection to their cloud provider," said Ross Henzel, director of business development for DQE Communications.

More information can be found about DOE Communications at www.DOECOM.com.

About DQE Communications

Headquartered in Pittsburgh's SouthSide Works development, DQE Communications provides high-speed, fiber-optic data networking for businesses, governmental agencies and carriers. The company's network of fiber-optic cables currently spans 3,050+ miles throughout western Pennsylvania, and on into northern West Virginia. Already in over 1,500 commercial buildings in the region, DQE Communications is continually working to expand its network.

DQE Communications' services include Metro Ethernet, Wavelength, Internet, Dark Fiber, and Colocation.

An unregulated subsidiary of Duquesne Light Holdings, DQE Communications was established in 1997. For more information, visit www.DQECOM.com or call 1-866-GO-FIBER.